Biff's Monday 2017-2018 Gold - 2017-2018

e www.erostats.com

Includes completed matches through 04/09/2018.

Rank Team
1 Doug Our Own Grave
2 Clean Slate 2.1
3 Team Johnson Get On It
4 Breaking Badly
5 No Name Sticks
6 Any Given Monday
7 Pool Gods
8 My Balls Go Where?
9 Biff's #10
10 We Like Beer
Total Points Leaders
Rank Player Points
1 Wylie, Wayne 1071
2 Neal, Chris 1064
3 Berg, Matt 1007
4 Truong, Dennis 988
5  Carlson, Doug 985
ERO Leaders
Rank Player EROs
1  Berg, Matt 19
2 Carlson, Doug 18
3 Blanski, Jason 17
4 Neal, Chris 16
5  Howell, Sam 15
"50" Leaders
Rank Player "50"
1  Hennen, Chris 6
2 VanGrinsven, Mike 5
3 Howell, Sam 4
3  Bloomquist, Tom 4
5  Plumley, Chad 3

Rounds Rounds Points Points Games Games
Won Lost For  Against Won Lost
94.0 68.0 4896 4678 351 324
93.0 69.0 4940 4439 371 304
88.5 73.5 5159 4207 416 259
86.5 75.5 4784 4736 337 338
80.5 81.5 4687 4972 319 356
76.5 85.5 4797 4779 338 337
75.5 86.5 4756 4876 325 350
72.5 89.5 4582 5065 310 365
72.0 90.0 4536 5124 294 381
71.0 91.0 4692 4953 314 361
MYVP Leaders
Rank Player MVP
1  Berg, Matt 330
2 Hennen, Chris 308
3 VanGrinsven, Mike 279
4  Neal, Chris 258
5  Wylie, Wayne 217
10-Zip Leaders
Rank Player 10-Zips
1  Berg, Matt 14
2 Blanski, Jason 13
3 Degarmo, Randy 12
3 Neal, Chris 12
5  Carlson, Doug 11

Copyright (c) 2024 :: EROstats LLC :: www.erostats.com



Individual Statistics

Player

3255 Randy Degarmo
1474 Craig Frost

1820 John Koskiniemi
1225 Bruce Nelson
1473 Pat O'Connor
1669 Todd Olmschenk
4355 Jake Pyles

4524 Paris Pyles

1475 Donn Whittaker
Player

1818 Ken Beissel

2171 Paul Cochran
3350 Mike Gott

4119 Casper Johnson
1058 Ross Krmpotich
1620 Carl Larsen

4368 Byran Lucchi
4567 Chris Rogers

3203 Steve s

1014 Andrew Schmitz
4369 Jeffrey Schrader
4554 Terry Thomas
Player

4035 Robert Anderson
1200 Todd Castner
4346 Doug Cousins
4119 Casper Johnson
1645 Chad Loxtercamp
1040 Ken Meyer

4345 Khanh Tran

1584 Laura Travecke
1468 Rand Wojciehowski
Player

1020 Matt Berg

1482 Kerry Blanski
3734 Jason Blanski (c)
4119 Casper Johnson
1776 Brad Schwalbe
1050 Chris Sydejko
1373 Mike VanGrinsven
Player

1220 Doug Carlson
1200 Todd Castner
1587 Bob Krouze

1503 Dave Marier

1734 Steve Olesen

1311 J Sauro

1408 Dennis Truong
1042 Wayne Wylie
Player

2162 John Farrell

2160 Jim Hegedus

1038 Mike Karst

2173 Todd Meyer

1819 Rob Meyman

Team
Any Given Monday

Any Given Monday
Any Given Monday
Any Given Monday
Any Given Monday
Any Given Monday
Any Given Monday
Any Given Monday
Any Given Monday
Team

Biff's #10

Biff's #10

Biff's #10
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Biff's #10

Biff's #10

Biff's #10

Biff's #10

Biff's #10

Biff's #10

Biff's #10

Biff's #10

Team

Breaking Badly
Breaking Badly
Breaking Badly
Breaking Badly
Breaking Badly
Breaking Badly
Breaking Badly
Breaking Badly
Breaking Badly
Team

Clean Slate 2.1

Clean Slate 2.1

Clean Slate 2.1

Clean Slate 2.1

Clean Slate 2.1

Clean Slate 2.1

Clean Slate 2.1
Team

Doug Our Own Grave
Doug Our Own Grave
Doug Our Own Grave
Doug Our Own Grave
Doug Our Own Grave
Doug Our Own Grave
Doug Our Own Grave
Doug Our Own Grave
Team

My Balls Go Where?
My Balls Go Where?
My Balls Go Where?
My Balls Go Where?
My Balls Go Where?
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Hcap
8.8
7.3
8.4
9.2
83
7.3
7.3
7.6
6.8

Hcap
7.4
6.6
6.8
6.9
9.5
7.7
6.0
7.1
8.4
6.3
6.0
7.9

Hcap
7.9
6.9
7.5
6.9
9.5
6.5
7.7
6.4
9.5

Hcap
9.4
6.7
8.7
6.9
7.2
6.6
8.6

Hcap
8.2
6.9
7.5
6.6
8.0
6.2
8.4
8.1

Hcap
7.4
7.3
7.6
6.3
7.0

W
56
55
4
62
60
2
50
4
45
W
42
41
43
12
3
65
27
0
11
1
16
23
w
63
10
59
4
57
35
38
15
56
W
83
42
72
7
43
46
77
w
75
28
47
34
4
8
73
82
W
32
38
39
34
51

L
49
50
1
33
60
3
50
6
85
L
43
74
42
13
2
60
48
5
24
4
44
17
L
62
10
56
1
63
45
32
35
34
L
42
63
48
3
42
64
38
L
55
47
53
41
1
17
57
53
L
38
37
46
76
64

Pts
789
751
46
749
855
23
728
64
792
Pts
602
725
622
146
32
919
473
12
214
27
341
300
Pts
894
136
813
47
868
514
508
316
688
Pts
1007
684
902
87
590
716
932
Pts
985
463
693
508
43
145
988
1071
Pts
443
529
576
711
763

Avg MVP ERO
75 103 12
7.2 14 7
92 27 2

7.9 213 14
7.1 -22 2
4.6 -12 1
7.3 -27 2
6.4 -15 1
6.1 -263 3
Avg MVP ERO
7.1 -27 3
6.3 -181 5
7.3 3 6
5.8 -27 2
6.4 -6 0
7.4 60 7
6.3 -158 1
2.4 -38 0
6.1 -73 1
54 -16 0
5.7 -172 3
7.5 23 3

Avg MVP ERO
72 60 15

6.8 -7 1
7.1 -4 9
9.4 28 1
7.2 12 10
6.4 -103 1
7.3 23 2
6.3 -115 0

76 154 11
Avg MVP ERO
81 330 19

65 -111 3
75 151 17
87 35 3
69 37 3
65 -122 6
81 279 15
Avg MVP ERO
76 131 18

6.2 -132 6
6.9 -35 5
6.8 -56 7
8.6 14 1

5.8 -66 1
7.6 145 15
7.9 217 12
Avg MVP ERO
6.3 -88 1

7.1 -32 1
6.8 -37 5
6.5 -221 0
6.6 -121 4
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1026 Matt Paycer

3194 Andrew Schlosser
Player

2174 Chris Edmond
1650 Bernie Elvendahl
1820 John Koskiniemi
1647 Phil Luttmers
1669 Todd Olmschenk
1195 Craig Runnakko
1478 Ken Sylvester
3193 Tim Untenberger
Player

3327 Dave Anderson
3353 Gary Bauer

3354 Garret Bauer

4119 Casper Johnson
1620 Carl Larsen

1071 Robert Moua
3292 Molly Nistler
1734 Steve Olesen

3214 Chad Plumley
4436 Chase Plumley
1195 Craig Runnakko
1014 Andrew Schmitz
Player

1471 Tom Anderson
1020 Matt Berg

4356 Tom Bloomquist
4474 Chris Hennen
1024 Sam Howell

1025 Jeff Johnson

4119 Casper Johnson
1134 Chris Neal

1734 Steve Olesen

3984 Rob Peterson
4347 Kris Sunderlin
Player

2170 Todd Adamski
1384 Aimee Chastain
1167 Grant Gotwald
3252 Pat Heffron

4119 Casper Johnson
3292 Molly Nistler
1079 JP Poynter

4348 Jesse Sausen

1218 Rick Sommer

My Balls Go Where?
My Balls Go Where?
Team

No Name Sticks

No Name Sticks

No Name Sticks

No Name Sticks

No Name Sticks

No Name Sticks

No Name Sticks

No Name Sticks
Team

Pool Gods

Pool Gods

Pool Gods

Pool Gods

Pool Gods

Pool Gods

Pool Gods

Pool Gods

Pool Gods

Pool Gods

Pool Gods

Pool Gods

Team

Team Johnson Get On
Team Johnson Get On
Team Johnson Get On
Team Johnson Get On
Team Johnson Get On
Team Johnson Get On
Team Johnson Get On
Team Johnson Get On
Team Johnson Get On
Team Johnson Get On
Team Johnson Get On
Team

We Like Beer

We Like Beer

We Like Beer

We Like Beer

We Like Beer

We Like Beer

We Like Beer

We Like Beer

We Like Beer
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7.4
7.9

Hcap

7.5
8.2
8.4
6.7
7.3
7.3
6.7
6.4

Hcap

6.6
8.5
6.9
6.9
7.7
9.2
6.7
8.0
8.8
8.5
7.3
6.3

Hcap

94
8.9
10.4
8.7
8.6
6.9
8.8
8.0
9.1
7.2

Hcap

7.4
6.8
9.5
8.9
6.9
6.7
7.5
7.2
7.1

56
60
W

\\4

W
25

57
63
80
67

88
17

W
42
23
37
36

34
51
34
48

714
846
Pts
749
762
695
637
572
32
654
586
Pts
37
918
719
20
37
270
44
139
922
37
874
739
Pts
382
31
655
693
966
830
27
1064
296
78
137
Pts
635
413
453
502
86
595
724
550
689

7.1
7.1
Avg
7.1
7.3
7.0
6.4
7.2
6.4
6.9
6.9
Avg
3.7
8.0
6.8
4.0
7.4
6.8
8.8
7.0
7.7
7.4
7.0
6.2
Avg
6.9
6.2
7.7
8.7
7.7
7.5
5.4
7.9
6.6
7.8
6.9
Avg
6.7
6.9
7.0
7.2
5.7
6.6
7.2
7.3
6.9

23 4
-7 8
MVP ERO
-31 7
53 10
-25 3
-149 2
3 2
-12 0
-39 6
-85 4
MVP ERO
-48 0
157 9
-87 2
-26 0
7 1
5 5
8 0
-10 1
164 13
9 1
-42 12
=257 3
MVP ERO
-27 5
-4 0
161 8
308 14
192 15
136 13
-17 0
258 16
-52 2
14 2
-17 0
MVP ERO
-74 8
-56 3
30 4
37 7
-33 2
-120 5
5 7
-28 2
-33 6
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